
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 
 $600,000.00      08/07/2008 (Council) -- Preliminary Engineering Report 
 $50,000.00 02/18/2012 (Administrative Authority) -- Amendment for complete 

environmental clearance of Phase I 
 $1,360,965.00 03/08/2012 Proposed (Council) -- Amendment for design and bid 

document preparation of Phase II and complete environmental 
clearance, design and bid document preparation of Phase I 

 $2,010,965.00 Total Contract Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $208,921.00      03/16/2009 -- Original Professional Services Agreement for Preliminary 
Design Services 

 $9,390.00 10/22/2009 -- SA # 1 – Develop bridge superstructure alternatives 
 $42,345.00 07/05/2011 -- SA # 2 – Determine environmental impacts to two 

additional bridge alternatives 
 $358,828.00 02/18/2012 -- SA # 3 – Complete environmental clearance and field 

investigations for Phase II (Bicycle Bridge over Barton Creek) 
 $702,503.00 Proposed -- SA # 4 -- Design and Bid Document Preparation for Phase 

II (Bicycle Bridge over Barton Creek) 
 $658,462.00 Proposed -- SA # 5 – Complete environmental clearance,  and Design 

and Bid Document Preparation for Phase I (Bicycle Bridge over Loop 
360) 

 $1,980,449.00 Total Contract Expenditures 
 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	$600,000.00     	08/07/2008 (Council) -- Preliminary Engineering Report
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$208,921.00     	03/16/2009 -- Original Professional Services Agreement for Preliminary Design Services

